
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  TIMBER SPRINGS 2023-2024 VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 

 

Wednesday, October 25, 2023    BYE    

Monday, October 30, 2023    Home vs. Legacy   5:30PM/6:30PM 

Wednesday, November 1, 2023    Home vs. Wedgefield  5PM/6PM 

Monday, November 6, 2023    Home vs. Corner Lake  5:30PM/6:30PM 

Wednesday, November 8, 2023    Away vs. Avalon   5PM/6PM 

Monday, November 13, 2023    Away vs. Odyssey   5:30PM/6:30PM 

Wednesday, November 15, 2023    Away vs. Discovery  5PM/6PM 

Wednesday, November 29, 2023 (Volleyball Fest – Round 1) TBD    TBD 

Monday, December 4, 2023 (Volleyball Fest – Round 2) TBD    TBD 

Wednesday, Dec. 6, 2023 (Volleyball Fest – Quarter Finals)  TBD    TBD 

Monday, December 11, 2023 (Volleyball Fest – Semi Finals) TBD    TBD 

Wednesday, Dec. 13, 2023 (Volleyball Fest – Championship) TBD    TBD 

 

 

Volleyball Parent Meeting – TBD 

All student-athletes MUST complete the OCPS Sports Packet and upload it to AKTIVATE before 

being allowed to try out. 

Volleyball Tryouts Start – Wednesday, October 11, 2023 

Volleyball Fest Tournament – Only the top 3 teams from each division advance to a single elimination  

21 team playoff.  

Boys play first this year followed by girls in all contests.  

 

Girls Volleyball Coach – Lucian Chenard (lucian.chenard@gmail.com) 

Boys Volleyball Coach – Carolyn Deeb (carolyn.deeb@ocps.net) 

Athletic Director – Carolyn Deeb (carolyn.deeb@ocps.net) 
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